NS
C8
10
A
yw\ National
£ A  Semiconductor
NSC810A RAM-I/O-Timer
General Description

10
A
13.0 Ordering Information
NSC810A X X X X
I /A+ =A+  Reliability Screening
/883=MIL-STD-883 Screening (Note 1)
I = Industrial Temperature ( -  40°C to + 85°C)
M = Military Temperature ( -  55°C to + 125°C)
No Designation = Commercial Temperature (O'C to 70°C)
- 1  = 1 MHz Clock Output
-3 = 2 .5  MHz Clock Output
- 4  = 4 MHz C lock Output
D = Ceramic Package
__________ N = Plastic Package
E = Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (LCC)
V=Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (PCC)
TL/C/5517-25
Note 1: D o not spec ify  a  tem perature option; a ll parts a re  s c reened  to  m ilitary tem perature.
14.0 Reliability Information
Gate Count
Transistor Count